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MASTER CARTON

INNER CARTON

GIFT BOX

GIFT PACK

DIM(LxWxH):

CuFt:

Weight:

Qty:

DIM(LxWxH):

Weight:

Pkg:

UPC:

ITEM

DIM(LxWxH):

Weight:

GENERAL

Color:

Duty:

HTS:

MOQ:

FOB:

WAREHOUSE

Ctn/Layer:

Layers/Skid:

Ctns/Skid:

Units/Skid:

Skids/Truck(48Ft):

Skids/Truck(53Ft):

Units/Truck(48Ft):

Units/Truck(53Ft):

Skid Size:

CONTAINER

20' Cont Qty:

40' Std. Qty:

40' HQ Qty:

45' Cont Qty:

8.7 x 8.5 x 4.9

3.45

4

3.9 x 3.9 x 3.9

0.75

Window box

047323-014000

3.35 x 3.35 x 3.03

0.57

0

8517.62.0050

3000

Yantian

320

1280

16

20

28

30

35840

38400

*19895

*40573

49160

*51694

48 x 40 x 83.9

Black

CONTENTS

Electronics:

Plastics:

20

75

Metal:

Glass:

5

Wood:

Other:

1013-22

Out In Market

MC UCC-14: 50-047323-014005

DIM(LxWxH):

Weight:

Qty:

UCC-14:

CuFt: 0.21

x  x

ISB14B

Wireless
The ISB14 packs big sound into a small, portable design. Wirelessly 
stream music with Bluetooth or connect to the Aux in. The glow 
ring automatically shifts through the rainbow of colors and allows 
you to select your own custom color.

User's guide
Warranty
Micro-USB to USB cable

INCLUDES

On/off switch
Pairing button

Color-changing lights with auto and manual color-
changing modes

Battery life: ~2 hours

DC battery power: built-in rechargeable lithium 
ion battery

Light on/off switch

Micro-USB port for battery recharge

Wireless range: 33 feet

Supports profile A2DP (Advanced Audio 
Distribution Profile)

Supports Bluetooth v2.0

Built-in speaker
Aux in (3.5mm audio input)
Supports automatic device reconnect

FEATURES


